10/25/200

gid LastName

405 SULLIV

406 CHRIST

Totals:

Drawer

($1.75)
$114.68

$112.93

Drawer Report LV

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,351.75) ($30.00) 28

$0.00 $0.00 ($10.06) ($1.90) 8

($1,361.81) ($31.90) 36

Handle Net Handle
$1,380.00 $1,350.00

$126.64 $124.74
$1,506.64 $1,474.74

$0.00

$0.00

47

41

88



