Drawer Report LV

10/25/200

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	405 SULLIV	(\$1.75)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,351.75)	(\$30.00)	28	\$1,380.00	\$1,350.00	\$0.00	47
	406 CHRIST	\$114.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$10.06)	(\$1.90)	8	\$126.64	\$124.74	\$0.00	41
Totals:		\$112.93			(\$1,361.81)	(\$31.90)	36	\$1,506.64	\$1,474.74		88